
 
      YOUR OWN BANK 

ZONAL OFFICE 

TIRUVARUR 

64 NORTH STREET 

TIRUVARUR-610 001 

Phone : (04366) 240477 / 241099 email :  zotiruvarur@indianbank.co.in 

 
Notice Inviting Tenders for leasing of Bank Premises 

Indian Bank, a Public sector Bank invites tenders under two  bid system (Technical & Financial bids) from 

owners of Office premises willing to offer on lease basis (Premises under construction also) in Tiruvarur 

Town area measuring 2500-2750 sq ft Carpet area in Ground floor/ First floor for setting up their Zonal 

Office,Tiruvarur. 

The tender forms ( both Technical & Financial ) can be obtained from  Indian Bank,Zonal Office,64, North 

street, Tiruvarur or from our website www.indianbank.co.in on payment of Rs 250/- (Rs Two hundred 

and fifty only) non –refundable by way of Demand Draft favouring Indian Bank from 17.08.2018 to 

28.08.2018. Last date for submission of the above bids along with refundable EMD  (to be enclosed with 

Financial bid) of Rs 5,000/- (Rs Five thousand only) by way of DD favouring Indian Bank is 28th August 

2018 at 4.00 pm. 

Tenders are to be submitted in Two envelope system consisting of Technical bid and Financial bid in two 

separate sealed covers/ envelopes at Indian Bank, Zonal Office, 64,North Street, Tiruvarur. 

The Technical bid will be opened on 29.08.2018 at 11.00 am and the financial bid will be opened on 

29.08.2018 at 4.30 pm at our Zonal Office, Tiruvarur. 

Bank reserves the right to reject any or all offers without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

17.08.2018                           Zonal Manager, Indian Bank, Tiruvarur 

For further details contact 

Chief Manager, Indian Bank, 
Zonal Office,Tiruvarur 

Mob  9600825118 
 

http://www.indianbank.co.in/

